POET TECHNOLOGIES INC.

POET TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN: CA73044W3021

Overview

2024/07/26 21:59:30

Price
3.81 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 1.60% (0.06)

CA73044W3021

POET

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD
Telecommunications
Stock

166 EUR

S&P 500

3.80 CAD (10,000)
3.99 CAD (3,000)
3.80 CAD

3.98 CAD

3.80 CAD

3.75 CAD
3.889038 CAD
39,916
155,234.84

155

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 73044W302
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/19 =
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA73044W3021&ID_NOTATION=18291039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CA73044W3021&ID_NOTATION=18291039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22039c7a63c1784f3a5c6f992a354c156045a45bdc123ab4105eb23351017bb3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7984337f8f0f4ecf&time=1722227460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab9624a666383eccb17b36f5370ee5219e798b08d904abeb10f9f07a2f6d3bfe&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=acedaffe825b32d89&time=1722227460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=989526738304fb9d35a5d59bd51340f552294c78a48ddd1f85771b82bd000906&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c7b68821ffcba17a9&time=1722227460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9f4d963c008820d84cf18509fc405fb50f374d4fbb8d9e2ae386b27d59e9223&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ca475c9279e4d0580&time=1722227460&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=304415dd0c5e08e0d82a0d272c83cb83e564139462403604a81b5f54dc335e11&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0189dc2cb1dead302&time=1722227460&tool=RSC

POET TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/07/26 21:59:30

Price
3.81 CAD

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.60% (0.06)

ISIN CA73044W3021
Symbol POET
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 166 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.80 CAD (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 3.99 CAD (3,000)
Open 3.80 CAD
High 3.98 CAD
Low 3.80 CAD
Close (prev. day) 3.75 CAD
VWAP 3.889038 CAD
Volume (pcs) 39,916
Trading volume 155,234.84
Number of trades 155
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +147.40% -28.11% -63.01%
Perf (abs.) +2.27 -1.49 -6.49
Beta 2.70 1.09 0.72
Volatility  133.38 132.75 93.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for POET TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

22:26

21:59

14:44

22:00

08:02

Price

2.555 EUR 0.03

3.81CAD 0.16

2.485 EUR 0.00

277USD 1.30

254 EUR 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

4.01 CAD (76,331)
3.63 CAD (144,036)
2.69 CAD (124,862)

2.81 CAD (90,752)

5.49 CAD (2024/07/17)

1.14 CAD (2024/01/04)

5.74 CAD (2023/07/27)

1.01 CAD (2023/11/30)

Number of
trades

10

155

2,478
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18291039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=85508814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27976398
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19822814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40957727

POET TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 21:55 248 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 19:30 2.51 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:22 2.555 EUR 0.00
26

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40925886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40957726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40957728

POET TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

POET |

Contact Details
POET TECHNOLOGIES

Eglinton Avenue East, Suite 1107 120 M4P
1E2 Toronto

Telefon: +1 (416) 368-9411
Fax: +1 (416) 322-5075
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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